4 STAHLWILLEC )"

A STAHLWILLEC)®

Label.

Technical Attributes.

Number of shelves
Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
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Roll-up tool bag

15002 ROLLTASCHE 9 FAECHER,

SCHMAL

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Roll-up tool case L.300mm W.110mm H.30mm

110 mm
30 mm

300 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

81231042
4018754323487
15002 ROLLTASCHE 9
FAECHER, SCHMAL

300

110

30

300

110

30

0.99 dm3
81231042

0,274

0,000

0,000
4018754323487
OHNE

nicht ear-pflichtig
42029298

1

274 g



Variants.
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Product no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
1500 Roll-up tool case L.290mm W.80mm

81231040 ROLLTASCHE 5 H 30mpm ' ' 4018754323432
FAECHER '
15001 Roll-up tool case L.300mm W.90mm

81231041 ROLLTASCHE 6 H 30mpm ' ’ 4018754323517
FAECHER '
15002
ROLLTASCHE 9 Roll-up tool case L.300mm W.110mm

81231042 FAECHER, H.30mm 4018754323487
SCHMAL
15003 Roll-up tool case L.330mm W.120mm

81231043 ROLLTASCHE 9 H 45mpm ' ' 4018754323463
FAECHER, BREIT ’
15004 Roll-up tool case L.525mm W.230mm

81231044 ROLLTASCHE 12 H 30mpm ' ' 4018754323456
FAECHER '
15005 Roll-up tool case L.340mm W.150mm

81231045 ROLLTASCHE 13 H AOmpm ' ' 4018754323449
FAECHER ’
15006 Roll-up tool case L.150mm W.920mm

81231046 ROLLTASCHE 15 H 35mpm ' ’ 4018754323494
FAECHER '
15007
ROLLTASCHE 18 Roll-up tool case L.350mm W.140mm

81231047 FAECHER, H.40mm 4018754323425
SCHMAL
15008 Roll-up tool case L.500mm W.130mm

81231048 ROLLTASCHE 18 H 80mpm ' ’ 4018754323470
FAECHER, BREIT '

GTIN-Code.
4018754 323487H
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